Dräger Flame 2350
Flame Detection
Working in areas with combustible gases, vapors, or materials requires fire/
flame detection as a life-saving necessity. The best solutions must combine
state-of-the-art technology with rugged durability and be ready to reliably work
in any situation. The Drager Flame 2350 is a dual spectrum optical detector,
using a combination of ultra-violet and infrared sensors to detect fires at a
high speed response time of 200 milliseconds.

FM3260
CE marking EMI/RFI protected to EN61326-3 and EN61000-6-3
Ordering Information
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-111SC) 68 13 925
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-211SC) 68 13 926
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212SC) 68 13 927
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-311SC) 68 13 928
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312SC) 68 13 929
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-111AC) 68 13 945
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-211AC) 68 13 946
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212AC) 68 13 947
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-311AC) 68 13 948
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312AC) 68 13 949
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-112SF) 68 13 966
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-212SF) 68 13 967
Dräger Flame 2350 (L4B-312SF) 68 13 968
Accessories
Flame Simulator FS-1200 (UV&IR,UV) 68 13 974
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Air Shield 68 13 977
Dräger Flame 2xx0 Duct Mount 68 13 978